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Somogyhárságy Község Önkormányzata
7925 Somogyhárságy, Rákóczi u.2.

Timár György

helyszínrajz m1:1000
hivatali épület energetikai korszerűsítés

7925 Somogyhárságy, Rákóczi u.2 hrsz.:126

építtetpő neve és címe:
okl. építőmérnök
É2-02-0236
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Rákóczi Ferenc utca

Po
lg

ár
m

es
te

ri 
hi

va
ta

l

12
6

12
5

12
712

812
9

12
4

2
4

6

7
5

3
1

37

94

Észak


